Solid Miniature Turning
for small bore
The new YG-1 NanoCut is a turning tool for small bore applications.
A wide range of insert series cover various application
like boring, grooving, profiling and chamfering
with optimizied grade for improved productivity.
NC20
Metric & Inch

*
*
*
*
* On your request
4 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr 5phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
SOLID MINIATURE TURNING LINE SOLID MINIATURE TURNING LINE
Product List - Boring bar
98˚
4 mm
(.157")
NCBP4R-10.04-005-YG812 04R1004005T 1 4 0.05 0.1 0.45 13 .039 .157 .002 .004 .018 .510 ●
NCBP4R-10.04-010-YG812 04R1004010T 1 4 0.1 0.1 0.45 13 .039 .157 .004 .004 .018 .512 ●
NCBP4R-10.06-005-YG812 04R1006005T 1 6 0.05 0.1 0.45 13 .039 .236 .002 .004 .018 .510 ●
NCBP4R-10.06-010-YG812 04R1006010T 1 6 0.1 0.1 0.45 13 .039 .236 .004 .004 .018 .512 ●
NCBP4R-17.06-005-YG812 04R1706005T 1.7 6 0.05 0.2 0.7 13 .067 .236 .002 .008 .028 .510 ○
NCBP4R-17.06-010-YG812 04R1706010T 1.7 6 0.1 0.2 0.7 13 .067 .236 .004 .008 .028 .512 ●
NCBP4R-17.09-005-YG812 04R1709005T 1.7 9 0.05 0.2 0.7 13 .067 .354 .002 .008 .028 .510 ○
NCBP4R-17.09-010-YG812 04R1709010T 1.7 9 0.1 0.2 0.7 13 .067 .354 .004 .008 .028 .512 ●
NCBP4R-22.06-005-YG812 04R2206005T 2.2 6 0.05 0.2 0.95 13 .087 .236 .002 .008 .037 .510 ○
NCBP4R-22.06-010-YG812 04R2206010T 2.2 6 0.1 0.2 0.95 13 .087 .236 .004 .008 .037 .512 ●
NCBP4R-22.09-005-YG812 04R2209005T 2.2 9 0.05 0.2 0.95 13 .087 .354 .002 .008 .037 .510 ○
NCBP4R-22.09-010-YG812 04R2209010T 2.2 9 0.1 0.2 0.95 13 .087 .354 .004 .008 .037 .512 ●
NCBP4R-22.13-010-YG812 04R2213010T 2.2 13 0.1 0.2 0.95 18 .087 .512 .004 .008 .037 .709 ●
NCBP4R-27.10-005-YG812 04R2710005T 2.7 10 0.05 0.2 1.2 13 .106 .394 .002 .008 .047 .512 ○
NCBP4R-27.10-015-YG812 04R2710015T 2.7 10 0.15 0.2 1.2 13 .106 .394 .006 .008 .047 .512 ●
NCBP4R-27.15-005-YG812 04R2715005T 2.7 15 0.05 0.2 1.2 18 .106 .591 .002 .008 .047 .709 ○
NCBP4R-27.15-015-YG812 04R2715015T 2.7 15 0.15 0.2 1.2 18 .106 .591 .006 .008 .047 .709 ●
NCBP4R-32.10-015-YG812 04R3210015T 3.2 10 0.15 0.2 1.45 13 .126 .394 .006 .008 .057 .512 ●
NCBP4R-32.15-015-YG812 04R3215015T 3.2 15 0.15 0.2 1.45 18 .126 .591 .006 .008 .057 .709 ●
NCBP4R-32.20-005-YG812 04R3220005T 3.2 20 0.05 0.2 1.45 23 .126 .787 .002 .008 .057 .906 ○
NCBP4R-32.20-015-YG812 04R3220015T 3.2 20 0.15 0.2 1.45 23 .126 .787 .006 .008 .057 .906 ●
NCBP4R-42.10-015-YG812 04R4210015T 4.2 10 0.15 0.3 1.95 13 .165 .394 .006 .012 .077 .512 ●
NCBP4R-42.15-005-YG812 04R4215005T 4.2 15 0.05 0.3 1.95 18 .165 .591 .002 .012 .077 .709 ○
NCBP4R-42.15-015-YG812 04R4215015T 4.2 15 0.15 0.3 1.95 18 .165 .591 .006 .012 .077 .709 ●
NCBP4R-42.20-005-YG812 04R4220005T 4.2 20 0.05 0.3 1.95 23 .165 .787 .002 .012 .077 .906 ○
NCBP4R-42.20-015-YG812 04R4220015T 4.2 20 0.15 0.3 1.95 23 .165 .787 .006 .012 .077 .906 ●
NCBP4R-42.25-005-YG812 04R4225005T 4.2 25 0.05 0.3 1.95 28 .165 .984 .002 .012 .077 1.102 ○
NCBP4R-42.25-015-YG812 04R4225015T 4.2 25 0.15 0.3 1.95 28 .165 .984 .006 .012 .077 1.102 ●
6 mm
(.236")
NCBP6R-62.15-020-YG812 06R6215020T 6.2 15 0.2 0.5 2.95 18 .244 .591 .008 .020 .116 .709 ●
NCBP6R-62.20-020-YG812 06R6220020T 6.2 20 0.2 0.5 2.95 23 .244 .787 .008 .020 .116 .906 ●
NCBP6R-62.25-020-YG812 06R6225020T 6.2 25 0.2 0.5 2.95 28 .244 .984 .008 .020 .116 1.102 ●
NCBP6R-62.30-020-YG812 06R6230020T 6.2 30 0.2 0.5 2.95 33 .244 1.181 .008 .020 .116 1.299 ●
NCBP6R-62.35-020-YG812 06R6235020T 6.2 35 0.2 0.5 2.95 38 .244 1.378 .008 .020 .116 1.496 ●
NCBP6R-62.40-020-YG812 06R6240020T 6.2 40 0.2 0.5 2.95 43 .244 1.575 .008 .020 .116 1.693 ●
KAPR DCON Designation
EDP  Metric (mm) Inch
YG812
NCBP.. DMIN LU RE CDX WF OHX DMIN LU RE CDX WF OHX

D
CO
N
LU
Tool Holder
8˚
D
M
IN
Product List - Holder
Metric
(mm)
14
4 mm
(.157")
NCHI-12.4 0400012 12 70 10 15.5
NCHI-16.4 0400016 16 75 14 17.5
NCHI-20.4 0400020 20 90 18 20
6 mm
(.236")
NCHI-12.6 0600012 12 70 10 16.5
NCHI-16.6 0600016 16 75 14 18.5
NCHI-20.6 0600020 20 90 18 22
Inch .551
4 mm
(.157")
NCHI-0500.4i 0400500 .500 2.756 .421 .624